Shenzhen Liten Technology Co,.Ltd.
Tel: 8615581680852 Email: litenflow@hotmail.com
P9-002 Gas Purifier
As the first 9N purification equipment manufacturer in China, WOFLY is always committed to
providing customers with high quality and reliable purification products. In order to better meet the
market demand, CEP has launched the P9 series of domestic high performance POU gas purifier with
higher localization rate in 2019, which achieves the perfect balance of high performance and high cost
performance.

*The table only lists common material types and typical gas types, for more gas purification applications
please contact WOFLY.
4. P9-002 product model description
SimPure P9-002— — —
2V: Two-valve assembly
3V：Triple valve assembly
4V：Four-valve assembly
Material Code：101，201，301，401，501
Gas Type： I Inert gas type for N2, Ar, He, etc.
O Oxygen type for O2, CDA, etc.
H Hydrogen type, for H2, mixture of H2 and inert gases, etc.
5. Other Model
Model Regular flow Max. flow rate
P9-002 2slm 5slm
P9-004 4slm 10slm
P9-025 25slm 60slm
P9-040 40slm 100slm
P9-060 60slm 150slm
P9-150 150slm 300slm
P9-260 250slm 500slm
P9-500 500slm 800slm
P9-900 900slm 1500slm
P9-1800 1800slm 3000slm
Shenzhen Liten Technology Co,.Ltd.
Tel: 8615581680852 Email: litenflow@hotmail.com
P9-004 Gas Purifier
As the first 9N purification equipment manufacturer in China, WOFLY is always committed to